
Experience DaysVS America
CHARLOTTE, NC

February 2 - 3, 2026

The VS Experience Days event 
explores the importance of 

evolving learning spaces into 
more movement-oriented, agile 
environments. During the event 

you’ll get to listen to multiple 
experts in the educational field 

and participate in a hands-
on workshop to see how agile 

furniture supports a multitude of 
learning methods.

EXPERT SPEAKERS:

DAVID A. STUBBS II
DAVID STUBBS DESIGN
David assists educational institutions and design professionals, supporting programming 
and professional development needs while delivering detailed, systematic conversations 
surrounding the disruptive innovation approach to design. Watch David’s thought 
starters and product tutorials on YouTube: bit.ly/StubbsTutorials. David’s session is AIA 
and IDCEC accredited.

DR. DIETER BREITHECKER
HEALTH AND KINETICS SCIENTIST
Dieter is passionate about researching the science behind movement and spaces, as 
well as sharing the importance of ergonomic solutions and the relationship to how 
students perform. Watch Dieter’s videos on student well-being on YouTube: 
bit.ly/dietervideos. Dieter’s session is AIA and IDCEC accredited.

JILL ACKERS
DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, VS
As an educator with more than 25 years of experience, Jill brings her passion for 
constructivist learning, languages, and technology to educators through relevant 
professional development. She has consulted with schools and organizations 
worldwide to transform various learning ecosystems for the 21st century. 
Jill’s session is AIA accredited.

in Charlotte, NC

WWW.VSAMERICA.COM

“The VS Experience Days was a great day of learning and 
professional development. In a time where every moment is 

precious, I was glad I took the time out for this well-constructed day 
with colleagues interested in innovative learning spaces.”

– Kadee Anstadt, Superintendent/CEO, Washington Local Schools

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLrkY6b90IghfhgrHEXW83ecjUUGrQyAxM
https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLrkY6b90IghfTx4tbUY-k_TXAzurRaaRA
https://vsamerica.com/


DAY 1
	Evening Arrivals 

DAY 2
10:00 AM 	

10:30 AM		

11:00 AM 		

12:00 PM 		

1:00 PM 		

2:15 PM		

2:30 PM		

4:30 PM  

6:00 PM 

6:30 PM 

Shuttle from Hotel 

Welcome and Introductions 

Presentation #1

Lunch

Presentation #2

Shuttle to VS Showroom 

Showroom Tour

Shuttle to Hotel

Shuttle  to Dinner

Dinner

Sample Itinerary
DAY 3
8:00 AM		

9:00 AM		

11:50 PM 

12:30 PM		

1:00 PM 

	

2:30 PM 

Shuttle from Hotel 

Presentation #3

Interactive Furniture Workshop

Lunch  

Shuttle to VS Warehouse  

Warehouse Tour

Closing & Departure to Airport

WWW.VSAMERICA.COM

https://vsamerica.com/

