

VS America

Experience Days

CHARLOTTE, NC

February 2 - 3, 2026

in Charlotte, NC

The VS Experience Days event explores the importance of **evolving learning spaces** into more **movement-oriented**, agile environments. During the event you'll get to listen to multiple experts in the educational field and participate in a hands-on workshop to **see how agile furniture supports a multitude of learning methods.**

EXPERT SPEAKERS:

DR. DIETER BREITHECKER

HEALTH AND KINETICS SCIENTIST

Dieter is passionate about researching the science behind movement and spaces, as well as sharing the importance of ergonomic solutions and the relationship to how students perform. Watch Dieter's videos on student well-being on YouTube: bit.ly/dietervideos. Dieter's session is AIA and IDCEC accredited.

DAVID A. STUBBS II

DAVID STUBBS DESIGN

David assists educational institutions and design professionals, supporting programming and professional development needs while delivering detailed, systematic conversations surrounding the disruptive innovation approach to design. Watch David's thought starters and product tutorials on YouTube: bit.ly/StubbsTutorials. David's session is AIA and IDCEC accredited.

JILL ACKERS

DIRECTOR OF EDUCATION, VS

As an educator with more than 25 years of experience, Jill brings her passion for constructivist learning, languages, and technology to educators through relevant professional development. She has consulted with schools and organizations worldwide to transform various learning ecosystems for the 21st century. Jill's session is AIA accredited.

"The VS Experience Days was a great day of **learning and professional development**. In a time where every moment is precious, I was glad I took the time out for this well-constructed day with colleagues interested in **innovative learning spaces**."

– Kadee Anstadt, Superintendent/CEO, Washington Local Schools



V/S

WWW.VSAMERICA.COM

Sample Itinerary

DAY 1

Evening Arrivals

DAY 2

10:00 AM	Shuttle from Hotel
10:30 AM	Welcome and Introductions
11:00 AM	Presentation #1
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Presentation #2
2:15 PM	Shuttle to VS Showroom
2:30 PM	Showroom Tour
4:30 PM	Shuttle to Hotel
6:00 PM	Shuttle to Dinner
6:30 PM	Dinner

DAY 3

8:00 AM	Shuttle from Hotel
9:00 AM	Presentation #3
11:50 PM	Interactive Furniture Workshop
12:30 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Shuttle to VS Warehouse
1:30 PM	Warehouse Tour
2:30 PM	Closing & Departure to Airport



WWW.VSAMERICA.COM